1
MMT –
◎ DC24DP100-400BL-B01/R01
◎ DC36DP100-400BL-B01/R01
◎ DC48DP100-400BL-B01/R01
◎ DC72DP100-400BL-B01/R01
Electrical Control for Electric Vehicle Product Operation Instruction
2

I．Performance index
Product model
Rated
voltage
Rated
current
1 hour
current
Minimu
m
voltage
Highest
voltage
Referenced
motor power
DC24DP100BL-B01/R01 24V 100A 50A 19V 36V 1.5KW
DC24DP200BL-B01/R01 24V 200A 70A 19V 36V 2.2KW
DC24DP300BL-B01/R01 24V 300A 110A 19V 36V 3KW
DC24DP400BL-B01/R01 24V 400A 150A 19V 36V 4KW
DC36DP100BL-B01/R01 36V 100A 60A 28V 44V 1.5KW
DC36DP200BL-B01/R01 36V 200A 80A 28V 44V 2.2KW
DC36DP300BL-B01/R01 36V 300A 120A 28V 44V 3KW
DC36DP400BL-B01/R01 36V 400A 160A 28V 44V 4KW
DC48DP100BL-B01/R01 48V 100A 70A 36V 60V 1.5KW
DC48DP200BL-B01/R01 48V 200A 90A 36V 60V 2.2KW
DC48DP300BL-B01/R01 48V 300A 130A 36V 60V 3KW
DC48DP400BL-B01/R01 48V 400A 170A 36V 60V 4KW
DC72DP100BL-B01/R01 72V 100A 80A 54V 90V 1.5KW
DC72DP200BL-B01/R01 72V 200A 100A 54V 90V 2.2KW
DC72DP300BL-B01/R01 72V 300A 140A 54V 90V 3KW
DC72DP400BL-B01/R01 72V 400A 180A 54V 90V 4KW
5
1. PWM pulse width modulation
2. Speed regulation ratio: 1:60
3. Speed regulation mode: